
12  SPARELIUS Julia 14.05.2010 SWE A 67.01 60 63 65 65

11  MARTINEZ PEREZ Claudia 26.02.2011 ESP A 66.83 68 72 73 68

10  ZERDINA Elizabete 30.04.2010 LAT B 67.37 65 68 68 68

9  TURCHET Vittoria 01.02.2010 ITA A 66.49 67 70 70 70

8  CHKHENKELI Mariam 04.03.2010 GEO A 68.59 67 70 74 70

7  HENREY Ella 20.08.2010 GBR A 67.87 65 69 72 72

6  DIACHENKO Daria 10.07.2010 UKR A 67.97 68 71 74 74

5  SZARUGA Alicja 29.05.2011 POL A 67.97 68 72 75 75

4  IOANNOU Zoe 06.08.2010 CYP A 64.77 71 75 78 75

3  BOSINCEANU Mihaela 06.06.2010 ROU A 65.93 73 73 76 76

2  YUSHCHYIEVA Anastasiya 09.07.2010 AIN A 68.93 72 76 79 79

1  ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR A 63.01 75 79 80 80

16  ROMANKEVICA Sofija 01.10.2012 LAT B 67.35 48 51 54 54

15  MCLARNON Anna 18.04.2010 IRL B 66.77 53 56 56 56

14  MOZES Hanna 18.04.2012 HUN B 67.64 60 64 65 60

13  NOVAK Laura 26.08.2012 IRL A 66.33 62 62 64 64

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  MOZES Hanna 18.04.2012 HUN B 67.64 74 77 79 79

11  SPARELIUS Julia 14.05.2010 SWE A 67.01 73 77 80 80

10  TURCHET Vittoria 01.02.2010 ITA A 66.49 80 84 84 80

9  ZERDINA Elizabete 30.04.2010 LAT B 67.37 80 83 84 84

8  MARTINEZ PEREZ Claudia 26.02.2011 ESP A 66.83 80 83 86 86

7  CHKHENKELI Mariam 04.03.2010 GEO A 68.59 88 91 91 88

6  HENREY Ella 20.08.2010 GBR A 67.87 90 90 90 90

5  IOANNOU Zoe 06.08.2010 CYP A 64.77 90 93 --- 90

4  BOSINCEANU Mihaela 06.06.2010 ROU A 65.93 88 91 91 91

3  DIACHENKO Daria 10.07.2010 UKR A 67.97 88 92 92 92

2  YUSHCHYIEVA Anastasiya 09.07.2010 AIN A 68.93 89 89 92 92

1  ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR A 63.01 94 98 101 101

  SZARUGA Alicja 29.05.2011 POL A 67.97 89 89 90 ---

15  MCLARNON Anna 18.04.2010 IRL B 66.77 68 70 72 70

14  ROMANKEVICA Sofija 01.10.2012 LAT B 67.35 68 72 74 72

13  NOVAK Laura 26.08.2012 IRL A 66.33 78 78 79 79

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  YUSHCHYIEVA Anastasiya 09.07.2010 AIN A 68.93 79 92 171
3  BOSINCEANU Mihaela 06.06.2010 ROU A 65.93 76 91 167
4  DIACHENKO Daria 10.07.2010 UKR A 67.97 74 92 166
5  IOANNOU Zoe 06.08.2010 CYP A 64.77 75 90 165
6  HENREY Ella 20.08.2010 GBR A 67.87 72 90 162
7  CHKHENKELI Mariam 04.03.2010 GEO A 68.59 70 88 158
8  MARTINEZ PEREZ Claudia 26.02.2011 ESP A 66.83 68 86 154
9  ZERDINA Elizabete 30.04.2010 LAT B 67.37 68 84 152
10  TURCHET Vittoria 01.02.2010 ITA A 66.49 70 80 150
11  SPARELIUS Julia 14.05.2010 SWE A 67.01 65 80 145
12  NOVAK Laura 26.08.2012 IRL A 66.33 64 79 143
13  MOZES Hanna 18.04.2012 HUN B 67.64 60 79 139
14  MCLARNON Anna 18.04.2010 IRL B 66.77 56 70 126
15  ROMANKEVICA Sofija 01.10.2012 LAT B 67.35 54 72 126
  SZARUGA Alicja 29.05.2011 POL A 67.97 75 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  ASLAN Zehranur 03.02.2010 TUR A 63.01 80 101 181


